statements | TILE & STONE

Smooth

Ceramic Tile
Thickness: 9.5mm

Water Absorption
Break Strength

Chemical Resistance

Crazing Resistance
Stain Resistance

206-762-8181

ASTM Test
C373
C648

C650
C424
C1378

Statements Tile & Stone
17600 W Valley Hwy
Tukwila, WA 98188

ISO Test
ISO-10545/3
ISO-10545/4

ISO-10545/13
ISO-10545/11
ISO-10545/14

Specifications
<=0.5%

> 35 N/mm?
> 355 kg/cm’
Resistant
Resistant
Resistant



